2022 WGBGLC License Selling Dates

LICENSE SELLING ENTITY AND CONTACT SELLING LOCATION AND DATE
TYPE
Wild Sheep Foundation 01/15/2022, Reno NV. Live Auction. Advertised through
Kim Nieters (406) 404-8764 W, 307-899-4134 C Online Hunting Auctions and streamed live. Phone bids
knierters@wildsheepfoundation.org taken.
Gray Thornton (406) 404-8751, gthornton@wildsheepfoundation.org
Eastern Chapter-Wild Sheep Foundation 2/26/2022, Lancaster PA. Raffle through the Wyoming
Tina Everhart, (717) 360-0777 C, (814) 685-3777 W, tina@ecwsf.org Chapter-Wild Sheep Foundation. Purchase tickets online
at:  www.wyomingwildsheep.org/eastern.asp or by
. phone at 814-685-3777.
Bighorn owa Chapter Foundation of North American Wild Sheep 2/26/2022, Des Moines, lowa. Live Auction. Phone bids
Sheep Craig Nakamoto, (402) 650-1383, nakamotoO1@shcglobal.net may be arranged
Midwest Chapter Wild Sheep Foundation 3/25/2022, Marriot Southwest, Minnetonka, MN. Live
Mike Bouton, {612}940-1979 mikebouton@hotmail.com Auction. Advertised through Online Hunting Auctions
Patti Murry (507) 645-8811 W, 507-202-4994 C, patti.murry@gmail.com | and streamed live. Phone bids taken.
Wyoming Wild Sheep Foundation 6/4/2022, Lander Event Center, 950 Buena Vista Dr.,
Daryl Lutz (307-262-9381, daryl.lutz@wyo.gov) Lander WY. Live Auction. Advertised through Online
Doug McWhirter, (307) 272-7186, doug.mcwhirter@wyo.gov) Hunting Auctions and streamed live. Phone bids taken.
Steve Kilpatrick (307) 413-7249, skilpatrick@wyomingwildsheep.org
Wild Sheep Foundation 1/13-15/2022, Reno, NV. Live Auction. Phone bids may
Gray Thornton, (307) 527-6261, gthornton@wildsheepfoundation.org be arranged. Internet auction will be streamed live
Kim Nieters, (307) 527-6261, knieters@wildsheepfoundation.org
Grand Slam Ovis 1/27-29/2022, Las Vegas, NV. Live Auction. Phone bids
Mark Hampton, (573) 680-2955, mhampton002@centurytel.net may be arranged. On-line bidding available.
(205) 674-0101, gsco@wildsheep.org
Mule Deer Foundation 2/10-13/2021, Salt Lake City, UT. Live Auction. Phone
Moose | Shawn Blajszczak (307) 247-0246, shawn@muledeer.org bids may be arranged.
Amanda Yetter, (801) 973-3940, ayetter@muledeer.org
Mule Deer Foundation — Central Coast Chapter 5/7/2022, San Jose, CA. Live Auction. Phone bids may be
Stan Atwood, (408) 395-5503, Stanford@atwoodlaw.net arranged.
Bonne & Crockett Club 7/23/22, Springfield, MO, Live Auction.
Jodi Bishop (406) 542-1888 ext. 212 W, (406) 550-3662 C
jodi@boone-crockett.org
RMEF RMEF Online Tag Auction Mid-May.
Shawn Kelley 402-705-2298 skelley@rmef.org
RMEF RMEF Online Tag Auction Mid-May.
Shawn Kelley 402-705-2298 skelley@rmef.org
RMEF RMEF Online Tag Auction Mid-May
Shawn Kelley 402-705-2298 skelley@rmef.org
Mule Deer Foundation - Western Hunting & Conservation Expo 2/10-13/2022, Salt Lake City, UT. Live Auction. Phone
Shawn Blajszczak, (307) 247-0246, shawn@muledeer.org bids may be arranged
Mule Deer Foundation - Western Hunting & Conservation Expo 2/10-13/2022, Salt Lake City, UT. Live Auction. Phone
Elk, Shawn Blajszczak, (307) 247-0246, shawn@muledeer.org bids may be arranged
Deer, Or ["Mmule Deer Foundation - Western Hunting & Conservation Expo 2/10-13/2022, Salt Lake City, UT. Live Auction. Phone
Antelope | Shawn Blajszczak, (307) 247-0246, shawn@muledeer.org bids may be arranged
Mule Deer Foundation - Western Hunting & Conservation Expo 2/10-13/2022, Salt Lake City, UT. Live Auction. Phone
Shawn Blajszczak, (307) 247-0246, shawn@muledeer.org bids may be arranged
Muley Fanatic Foundation Jan. 1 — Feb 14-2022 online auction and/or raffle. Call
Joshua Coursey, (307) 389-7495, josh@muleyfanatic.org 307-875-3133 or 307-389-7495 for more information.
Muley Fanatic Foundation Jan. 1 — Feb 14:2022 online auction and/or raffle. Call
Joshua Coursey, (307) 389-7495, josh@muleyfanatic.org 307-875-3133 or 307-389-7495 for more information
Muley Fanatic Foundation 3/12/2022, Southwest Wyoming Chapter banquet. Live
Joshua Coursey, (307) 389-7495, josh@muleyfanatic.org Auction Call 307-875-3133 or 307-389-7495 for more
information.
) Governor Gordon Drawing held in July, 2022
Bison | Resident Bison License Raffle
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Bison

Mule Deer Foundation
Western Hunting & Conservation Expo
Shawn Blajszczak, (307) 247-0246, shawn@muledeer.org

2/10-13/2022, Salt Lake City, UT. Live Auction.
Phone bids may be arranged

RMEF
Shawn Kelley 402-705-2298 skelley@rmef.org

RMEF Online Tag Auction Mid-May.

Wyoming Wild Sheep Foundation

Daryl Lutz (307-262-9381, daryl.lutz@wyo.gov)

Doug McWhirter, (307) 272-7186, doug.mcwhirter@wyo.gov)

Steve Kilpatrick (307) 413-7249, skilpatrick@wyomingwildsheep.org

6/4/2022, Lander Event Center, 950 Buena Vista Dr.,
Lander WY. Live Auction. Advertised through Online
Hunting Auctions and streamed live. Phone bids taken.

Muley Fanatic Foundation
Southwest Chapter
Joshua Coursey, (307) 389-7495, josh@muleyfanatic.org

7/16/2022 — Raffle Drawing, Mansface Music
Festival, Green River, WY. Call 307-875-3133 or
307-389-7495 for more information.
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